ASS, REC. BY: BY.	ASSIGNMENT	
4.12	2019 Volt No SHC290	05 R Yr Regn: 06 Oct 2017
-f0(t) Dille	Veh No SHC 20	an / Lorry / Taxi Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost.	Truck / Trailer or	, G
DD TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV		01 - 0 - 1798
o Inspect Vehicle No:		Prius (8 0.0 (798
it Workshop m/s Comstadel gro	Colour Blue	The second of th
59 loyang prive	Sp.Reading 48350	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
neured 51 4 90657	Eng/No:	
olicy No. 5103093464-01 (15/08/2019	9-14/00/200) CINO: JTDKB	33FU003569136
Claims No. m-/1074191-002	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor	/ Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess.	Steering: Ino Ger / Jammed / L	eaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inymder / Jammed / L	eaked / Burnt of
Aske of Veh:	Modi SIRim / STD W	Bim or
371. 7 97. E	Tyre Size: F: 195	165R15
Security Providence	R:	())
(Policy Condition) Remark: The yeh had commenced its		/ LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.		VANTI
	()	Rear
Ball or Market Value:	sor No R/Bal. S mm	B/90/ \$
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes		URal F
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes		DOI 24-12-19
Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes	TALL THE THE STATE OF	10
Lum Sum: QO % 3 Val.: Yes		W/3 Defin
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear	OIS I NIS I UIC Rooftop or
	Vehicle: IN / OUT	A Darly Structure affected the to collision
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame	Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction Std 24 05 8 - NS / NC	MONTER / LIVENT MOA -	13 jug/ 161Q
5210 3045 1 - X	THIRTY SAY I CIV	10.7-17
32(0 3092 F. 5		
11ch rml	Q 6 deur 1	1
US\$ 5,550/	R. 1 - 55%) from	*
\$ 6,073.08		/
BEOURING	0.0 0 (44) 2020 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	2020
RECEIVED	V V	
	Days Of Repair:	
Preli. Report		2 Survey Fee:
Typ: 4 : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Transportation
Contes/Time/Libbs Righton 6/7	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$	1 careportation.
3	Add Fee: Ste Insp. (9	
	and the second s	1) Photon
Population :	Tech, lives (5	1) 00660
1 pmp 30111111 \$5.550/- 4	S Heal and 15	paragraph a
		1/4
		7694 160

<pre>eBaoTech</pre>								Genera	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_BO	0601				• Change	e Languag	e • Chan	ge Password	· Log Ou
My Desictop	Policy Query								
Notice of Loss	Policy No.			Date	of Accident		02/12/2019 (09:40	
	Vehicle No.(For Motor)	53N8065T	- 3	Certifi	case Number				
			1	Search					
	Select. Policy No.	Certificate Policyholds Number Name	Palicyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	5 5103083464- 01	NEO KENG KUANG (LIANG JIANGGUAN	571275771	GPC	Third Party	\$3N8065	T SJN806ST	15/08/2019	14/08/2020
		7,000,000		Continue					

TP Claims against NTUC Income: Follow-Through Survey

Date: 08/01/2020

S/No	Income Reference	Claimant (Owner / Taxi Company)	Claimant Vehicle No.	Income Vehicle No.	Date of Accident
1	MT/1073668-002	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING	SHA2974B	FBD2080K	29/11/2019
2	MT/1073846-002	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING	SHA2034P	SKL7517L	30/11/2019
m	MT/1074191-002	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING	SHC2905R	SJN8065T	02/12/2019

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
 - 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
 - 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 - This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 - 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	ac nereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/12/2019 15:31
Date Of Accident	02/12/2019 02:45
Exact Location Of Accident	SLE TOWARDS CTE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SHC2905R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Co Reg No	199303821R
Email Address	FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-65508768

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA
Model PRIUS

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken.

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number MCOM0015

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 GOH ENG POH

 NRIC No
 \$1585094B

 Date Of Birth
 15/08/1965

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 23/04/1985

Driving Experience 34 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96606058

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address DPRINTSGP@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 183A RIVERVALE CRESCENT

#06-259

Postcode

541183

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

DRIZZLING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER]

SENGKANG N.P.C

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO ATTACHED / POLICE REPORT: T/20191202/2168

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJN8065T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Nature Of Damage

FRT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

* Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

GOH ENG POH

54

HIT ON RIGHT HEAD SWOLLEN. ON 5 DAYS MC.

SHC2905R

YES

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s)) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquines by me.
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages), and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) iny Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

COMPORT TRANSPORTATION FTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 1093038216

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 03.12.2019@14:00hrs

Wendy

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name

NRIC/FIN No.:

	(B)		É	- SHC 296 - SJN 806
	1 1			
10	The last			
	В			
		1		
Along SLE TWDS CT	re 12		I	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	ES OF THE ACCIDENT			
	D :: -			
Refer to	Police Rep	ort : T/2	0191202/2	168
Refer to	Police Rep	ort : T/2	0191202/2	168
Refer to	Police Rep	ort : T/2	0191202/2	168
Refer to	Police Rep	ort : T/2	0191202/2	168
Refer to	Police Rep	ort : T/2	0191202/2	168
Refer to	Police Rep	ort : T/2	0191202/2	168
Refer to	Police Rep	ort : T/2	0191202/2	168
Refer to	Police Rep	ort : T/2	0191202/2	168
Refer to	Police Rep	ort : T/2	0191202/2	168
Refer to	Police Rep	ort : T/2	0191202/2	168
	Police Rep	ort : T/2	0191202/2	168
DECLARATION /We declare the foregoing part	ticulars are true in every respect		0191202/2	168
DECLARATION	ticulars are true in every respect TE LTI.		0191202/2	168
DECLARATION /We declare the foregoing part ORT TRANSPORTATION P	ticulars are true in every respect TE LTI.		Neporting Centre Personnel	Oliv I We





Police Station Of Origin Sengkang N.P.C 2 Sengkang Square #01-02 SINGAPORE 545025

1 of 3 Report No. T/20191202/2168

Tel No: 1800-343 8999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report / 019 21:39	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No. 187		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars				
	f Informant NG POH		Address APT BLK 183A RIVERVAL SINGAPORE 541183	E CRESCENT #06-259		
	/ ID No O / S16850	94B	Contact No.: Home/Office	Mobile: 96606058		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	'EN	Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 54	Date of Birth: 15/08/1965	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language Institution / School Nam			
Occupat Taxi Driv			Driving Licence Information Class: 3	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 02/12/2019 02:45	Type of Location
	PRESSWAY			
Weather: Drizzling		Road Surface: Wet	R	oad Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow		Traffic Control:	T	raffic Volume:
Tame Flow				and resemble

Details of Vehicle Involved							
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger	
SHC2905R	Taxi				Seriously Damaged	0	
SJN8065T	Car				Seriously Damaged	1	

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Sengkang N.P.C 2 Sengkang Square #01-02 SINGAPORE 545025 2 of 3 Report No. T/20191202/2188

Tel No: 1800-343 8999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver						
Name	GOH ENG POH			ID No	2.	S1685094B
Related Vehicle	SHC2905R (Taxi)			Conta	act No.	96606058
Hospital/Clinic	Edgedale Medical Clinic			Class Drivin Licen Expin	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	02/12/2019		Date Disc	harge	02/12	/2019
No. of Days grant	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree o		Slight	

Brief Details.

Reference to incident L/20191202/0044, I was advised to lodge a traffic accident report pertaining to the said incident.

On 02/12/2019 at about 0245hrs, I was driving along SLE towards CTE at the 1km mark before the turning bend, one car (SJN8065T) had hit onto my taxi rear area (SHC2905R). The weather is wet and it was drizzling. After the impact, my taxi skidded and turned 2 rounds. My taxi then managed to stop stationary and traffic police came to scene.

I have photos of the accident and traffic police had taken my in-car footage. I have seen doctor and doctor given me 5 days MC.





Police Station Of Origin: Sengkang N.P.C 2 Sengkang Square #01-02 SINGAPORE 545025 Tel No: 1800-343 8999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20191202/2168

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report F / Sgt 3 TEO JIA HAO, KENNETH	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 02/12/2019 21:39
Officer In Charge Of Case. TP / GIT / SI ONG CHEE HIEN Contact No. 65476437	Classification of Case
Authentication Stamp	D. Francis















> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire Vehicle Transfer Fee

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No. SHC2905R

Make / Model
TOYOTA / PRIUS HYBRID 1.8 CVT

Vehicle Type:

H10 - Public Transport Taxi (Motor Car)

Vehicle Attachment 1:

Air-Con (Taxi)

Vehicle Scheme:

Taxi (Company)

Chassis No.:

JTDKB3FU003569136

Propellant:

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Temper of COMFORDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Date/Time: 033:312:2019 16:52 Page: 1

eam: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB CARD	Sales Order: 3974580	JC NO. 305358940
MERI		REGN NO. SHC2905R	MILEAGE
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE 7010045	LTD	MAKE: TOYOTA	FUEL
383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE 575717		MODEL PRIUS HYBRID(G4)(DATE/TIME IN 2.12.2019 02:45
65508755		VR OF MANU. 06.10.2017	TARGET DATE
NT CARD NO.	· XIAC	CHASSIS CODE JTDKB3FU003569136	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 02.12.2019 NATURE: 3P 02.12.2019

S/NO 000010 LABOR CODE

23-01

DESCRIPTION TOWING FEE (KING DOLLY)-\$150

ED & PASSED OUT BY		
SERVICE ADVISOR		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
digement Slip	Exit Pass	
SHC2905R LKE	Vehicle No.: SHC2905R	
Service Advisor Signature/Date	Name of Sennice Advisor	Date
med to Service Reception upon collection	To be kept by Security Guard	



I metalser of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDeiGra Engineering Pta Ltd





3. Vehicle Type:	4. of Towing:
Taxi (CTPL/CCPL) Fleet STK (Boon Lay) 5. Nature of Service: Jumpstart Recovery	Normal Tow King Dolly Rat Bed Crane-up 6. Parts Replaced/Remarks:
Change Tyre / Battery	
Pandan Ubi	icle Tow - In Workshop: Smoky Exhaust
11. Radio / CD Player OK Faulty Not tested	APA
TZ YISHUN OT TOWING	#: Cracked X: Dented /: Scatched O: Missin
DOMESTIC OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	
ng Global Positioning System (GPS), a Car Care ^{Thi} will not be held liable for a tow nor proceed with the repairs in S	such losses:
	Signature of Customer
	5. Nature of Service: Jumpstart Recovery Second Sec

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

VĚHICLE NI: SHC 2905R

MAKE

: TOYOTA PRIUS

3/12/2019 16:34

NTUC MODEL PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT REAR TRUNK LID COVER 1,126.60 REAR TRUNK LID LOCK 457.90 REAR TRUNK LID GLASS (BLACK COLOR) 733.50 GARNISH SUB-ASSY, BACK DOOR, OUTSIDE 889.70 REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(PRIUS) / 52.90 REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(HYBRID) / 52.90 REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(TOYOTA STAR) 47.00 REAR BUMPER 458.60 REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT / CRYA 318.80 REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER / TN 552.60 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 112.70 REAR BUMPER CLIPS / Mec. 22.00 RETAINER, REAR BUMPER, SIDE, RH / LL 94.80 SEAL, REAR BUMPER SIDE, RH 148.40 TAIL LAMP ASSY (UPPER) (LH/RH) 557.90 1,115.80 TAIL LAMP ASSY (LOWER) (RH) 548.40 REAR FENDER, RH / Buc 836.70 REAR FENDER INNER PANEL, RH X REPORT. 728.00 REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS WITH MOULDING X NA 1,778.30 FRONT BUMPER COVER X COST REPORT 499.90 4,693.40 Exhaust Pipe ASSY A +Supple - 1, 163-40 SUB TOTAL 10,575.50 LESS 25% 2,643.88 5,856.80 DISCOUNTED TOTAL 7,931.63 - 25% 4392.60 REAR NO. PLATE WITH TRIM COVER 100.00 NETT REAR TRUNK LID APPS STICKER 40.00 NETT REAR TRUNK LID COMFORT & TEL NO. STCIKER 60.00 NETT 280 REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR ? 135.70 NETT -10% + 252 REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT 1 BC 50.00 NETT REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT 46.00 NETT REAR DOOR COMFORT & APPS STICKER X / MC 80.00 NETT 302 511.70 4.694.60

NTUC P2

SHC 2905R

	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	LABOUR CHARGE		2	Z.III.OM
2	Panel Beating 326		1280	\$ 1,400.00
	Spray Painting Charge		800	\$ 1,200.00
	Wiring Charge		20	\$ 50.00
	Tuff Kote		20	\$ 50.00
	Towing Charge (King Dolly)		20	\$ 150.00
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear	-	60	\$ 150.00
	Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass		×	\$ 120.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor		40	\$ 80.00
	TOTAL LABOUR		· ·	\$ 3,110.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL		4,694.60	£ 44 EE2 22
	ESTIMATE TOTAL		2,720	\$ 11,553.33
)			6,914.60	
			-20%	
	, ,		5,531-68	
	(anyon report \$5,550)-			
	After repair plutos. Guo Qiap			
	Gun Riap			
	esta octor			
	04/12/19@1300	7.0		
	6 Days.			
j.				
			the Repairer of the To resurvey before/afts	ollowings
	-		To display damaged pa Parts prices are subject	offer distance on the same
		- 1	* the party survey is ort	3 William of Production 44
			- ree megal modulosinon t	Life of forward
			 Supplementary item(s) a subject to final approx 	nust t e resurveyed and al from Insurance Company
		- 1		
		- 1	Acknowledged by Repaire Signature:	
		L	Date:	
s an ini	tial estimate based on a visual immedian of the above vahials	The Co.	I samula augustum on	799

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

	N: SHC 2905R		3/12/2019 16:34		1-
AKE	:		L KCE	1	VTUC
ODEL	: TOYOTA PRIUS		LILLIE DRIGE		1
-	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	0,
	REAR TRUNK LID COVER X	MN		\$ 1,126.60	
	REAR TRUNK LID LOCK	V		\$ 457.90	
	REAR TRUNK LID GLASS (BLACK COLOR)	1		\$ 733.50	
	GARNISH SUB-ASSY, BACK DOOR, OUTSIDE	1		\$ 889.70	
	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(PRIUS)			\$ 52.90	
	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(HYBRID)	50		\$ 52.90	
	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(TOYOTA STAR) /			\$ 47.00	1
	REAR BUMPER / L			\$ 458.60	/
	REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT / CRA			\$ 318.80	1
	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER / TAV			\$ 552.60	/
	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER /			\$ 112.70	1
	REAR BUMPER CLIPS / McC.			\$ 22.00	/
	RETAINER, REAR BUMPER, SIDE, RH / DE			\$ 94.80	/
	SEAL, REAR BUMPER SIDE, RH / MC			\$ 148.40	/
	TAIL LAMP ASSY (UPPER) (LH/RH)		\$ 557.90	\$ 1,115.80	
	TAIL LAMP ASSY (LOWER) (RH)		\$ 557.50	\$ 548.40	1
			_	\$ 836.70	/
				Age Contract of the	
	REAR FENDER INNER PANEL, RH	127		\$ 728.00	
	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS WITH MOULDING	NV		\$ 1,778.30	
	FRONT BUMPER COVER X CONT NIN			\$ 499.90	5727
	1163.4 SUB TOTAL LESS 25% 25%: 872.55 DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 10,575.50 \$ 2,643.88 \$ 7,931.63	4697. 3520.
	REAR NO. PLATE WITH TRIM COVER REAR TRUNK LID APPS STICKER REAR TRUNK LID COMFORT & TEL NO. STCIKER REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT REAR DOOR COMFORT & APPS STICKER	/ 5°6	50	\$ 40.00 \$ 60.00 \$ 135.70 \$ (\$\sqrt{\$}\)50.00 \$ 46.00	CO PERCE
		VL C	230 -10/,207 +50	\$ 511.70	

NTAC

S	ш	~	2	0	n	22	D
3	п	u	~	3	u	ວ	ĸ

PARTS DESCRIPTION LABOUR CHARGE Panel Boating 3 2 6 Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Towing Charge Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor I Play Chard Pitt TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TOTAL LABOUR LABOUR CHARGE Panel Boating 3 2 6 Spray Painting Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor I Play Chard Pitt TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL LABOUR LABOUR CHARGE A 120.00 S 50.00 NN X 120.00 S 80.00 C 120 S 80.00 S 11,553.33 12,415 \$ 8 CARD CHARGE A 11,553.33 12,415 \$ 8 CA					SHC 2905R	1
Panel Beating 32.6 Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Towing Charge Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor I) Play Chart Plate TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TOTAL LABOUR LARAGE Commutes in hence notify the Reporter of the Ottowing: In Play Chart Plates GRAP OY 12 19 Days LARAGE Commutes in hence notify the Reporter of the Ottowing: In Days you are a "Virous Frequency" The Day Synchronic part of the Ottowing: In Days you are a "Virous Frequency of the Intervence of the	14. 9	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	1
Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Towing Charge Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor I) play Chart III TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TOTAL Why is 80.00 III S 11,553.33 III.00 Why is 80.00 III S 11,553.33 III.00 Why is 80.00 III.00 IIII.00 III.00 III.00 III.00 III.00 III.00 III.00 III.00 III.00 IIII.00 III.00 III.00 III.00 III.00 III.00 III.00 III.00 III.00 IIII.00 III.00 II		philipping and the philipping an				
Towing Charge Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor I) play Chard fift TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL When Simple Simpl		Panel Beating 326		1280	\$ 1,400.00	
Towing Charge Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor I) play Chard fift TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL When Simple Simpl		Spray Painting Charge		140000	\$ 1,200.00	1
Towing Charge Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor I) play Chang plate ESTIMATE TOTAL When Simple plates Simple plates Gags Gag				E 80	\$ 50.00	
Towing Charge Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor I) Play Chard Piff TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL When Simple Simpl				20	\$ 50.00	
Remove/Refix Reaverse Sensor I) Now Chart Place TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL What Place ESTIMATE TOTAL What Place ESTIMATE TOTAL What Place ESTIMATE TOTAL LEK Auto Consulta is hence notify the Repairer of the following: To essaying belowing: To essaying in a structure and is adject to faril appose at foor insurance Come any Additional appose at foor insurance Come any Estimates: Disc.				10		1
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor I) Play Gethars Pipe TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL When Paper After uppar platos. Grap OY 12/19 B Days. LAK Auto Consulta in hence noutly the Paperier of the following: The many potentials spay pariety The prices are subject to confirmation The price are subject to third appoint a late of the price of the price of the price of the prices of the price of the pric		S 15		4	Color Table Color Color Color Color Color	X
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor I) Now Gehard Pipe TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL When Repair Committee is hence notify the Repair of the following: To Days: LAK Auto Consultation is hence notify the Repair of the following: The many prices are subject to confirmation The price are subject to final appoint all those final appoint in the price are subject to the price are subject to the price are subject				100		1
ESTIMATE TOTAL When Mexis After upper platos. Bus as a poly 12/19 B Days. Balance are platos. Bus as poly 10/19 B Days. Bus as poly 10/19 B Days are platos are subject to contention. "Third party survey as a "Winout Playabor" basis and polypermonary limits are ruled to contention. "Third party survey as a "Winout Playabor" basis and polypermonary limits in the contention. "Third party survey as a "Winout Playabor" basis and polypermonary limits in the contention. "Third party survey as a "Winout Playabor" basis and polypermonary limits in the contention. "Third party survey as a "Winout Playabor" basis and polypermonary limits in the contention. "Third party survey as a "Winout Playabor" basis and polypermonary limits in the contention. "Third party survey as a "Winout Playabor" basis and party survey. Blue playabor and polypermonary limits in the contention of the playabor and party survey. Blue playabor and polypermonary limits in the contention of the playabor and polypermonary limits. Basis and polypermonary limits in the contention of the playabor and polypermonary limits. Blue playabor and polypermonary limits in the contention of the playabor and polypermonary limits. Blue playabor and polypermonary limits in the contention of the playabor and polypermonary limits. Blue playabor and polypermonary limits in the contention of the playabor and polypermonary limits. Blue playabor and polypermonary limits in the contention of the playabor and polypermonary limits. Blue playabor and polypermonary limits in the contention of the playabor and polypermonary limits. Blue playabor and polypermonary limits in the contention of the playabor and polypermonary limits. Blue playabor and polypermonary limits in the playabor and polypermonary limits in the playabor and polypermonary limits. Blue playabor and polypermonary limits in the playabor and polypermonary limits. Blue playabor and polypermonary limits in the playabor and polypermonary limits in the playabor and polypermonary limits in th		Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass		WN X	\$ 120.00	1
ESTIMATE TOTAL When Mexis After upper platos. Bus as a poly 12/19 B Days. Balance are platos. Bus as poly 10/19 B Days. Bus as poly 10/19 B Days are platos are subject to contention. "Third party survey as a "Winout Playabor" basis and polypermonary limits are ruled to contention. "Third party survey as a "Winout Playabor" basis and polypermonary limits in the contention. "Third party survey as a "Winout Playabor" basis and polypermonary limits in the contention. "Third party survey as a "Winout Playabor" basis and polypermonary limits in the contention. "Third party survey as a "Winout Playabor" basis and polypermonary limits in the contention. "Third party survey as a "Winout Playabor" basis and polypermonary limits in the contention. "Third party survey as a "Winout Playabor" basis and party survey. Blue playabor and polypermonary limits in the contention of the playabor and party survey. Blue playabor and polypermonary limits in the contention of the playabor and polypermonary limits. Basis and polypermonary limits in the contention of the playabor and polypermonary limits. Blue playabor and polypermonary limits in the contention of the playabor and polypermonary limits. Blue playabor and polypermonary limits in the contention of the playabor and polypermonary limits. Blue playabor and polypermonary limits in the contention of the playabor and polypermonary limits. Blue playabor and polypermonary limits in the contention of the playabor and polypermonary limits. Blue playabor and polypermonary limits in the contention of the playabor and polypermonary limits. Blue playabor and polypermonary limits in the contention of the playabor and polypermonary limits. Blue playabor and polypermonary limits in the playabor and polypermonary limits in the playabor and polypermonary limits. Blue playabor and polypermonary limits in the playabor and polypermonary limits. Blue playabor and polypermonary limits in the playabor and polypermonary limits in the playabor and polypermonary limits in th		Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor		Vo	\$ 80.00	
ESTIMATE TOTAL When Mayor Platos. Gray: 55550 Was a poly 12/19 B Days. Who per superior of the allowing: To meaning before a cape of the allowing and the superior of the allowing: The gray poly and a "Winout Playdor" being a lower of the allowing and the superior of the allowing and the supe		11 Near Exhaust pipe		60	120	
ESTIMATE TOTAL When the state of the state					\$ 3,110.00	1
Wy 12/19 Bays . LIKANO Consultant is hence notify the Rapairer of the billowing: Brown of the		100 - 110 - 100 - 1		2280		1
Company Report: After uppar platos. Sono Riap OY/12/19 B Days. LIK Auto Consulta its hence notify the Repairer of the following: 1 to essays beforeher spray parting 1 to design damaged partial during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey are in a Virous Projector in held No lings all modifications it is a linear No lings and modification if is a linear Report from a Virous Projector in held Supplementary in all or resurveys and is subject to Irial approach from insurance Company Actinomistigated by Repairer Genetare: Date:		ESTIMATE TOTAL		1000	\$ 11,553.33	-
(wight the state of the consultation of the co		1 South			12.425 8	8
After upar plutes. 6 ma Qiap 04/12/19 6 Days. LKK Auto Consulta to hence notify the Repairs of the following: **Demany before later a pray particing **To depthy damaged autis) diving resurvey **Partial prices are subject to confirmation **No lingual modifications if g. allowed **Supplementary learning must Le resurveyed and **In langual modification if g. allowed **Supplementary learning must Le resurveyed and **Admonthedged by Repaire **Bignature: **Date:		/ /me				
After upar plutes. 6 ma Qiap 04/12/19 6 Days. LKK Auto Consulta to hence notify the Repairs of the following: 4 to essays before later a pray painting 17 of depthy damaged autis) during essays 18 parts prices are subject to confirmation 19 allowed Supplementary lamits in ust it resurveyed and 18 subject to final approval from insurance Company Addingentaged by Repairs Bignature: Date:		(Chops)		6929.6		
After upar plutes. 6 ma Qiap 04/12/19 6 Days. LKK Auto Consulta to hence notify the Repairs of the following: 4 to essays before later a pray painting 17 of depthy damaged autis) during essays 18 parts prices are subject to confirmation 19 allowed Supplementary lamits in must be resurveyed and 18 subject to final appoint from insurance Company Administration of the price of the property of the supplementary lamits in the supplementary		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		0.9/ 1000	_	
LIKK Auto Consultate is hence notify the Repairer of the following: • To resurvey beforefalter a party painting: • To despity damaged partity) during neturvey: • Parts prices are subject to confirmation: • Third party survey is or a "Vitinout Prejudice" basis: • No illegal modifications: if a showed: • Supplementary item(s) must i.e resurveyed and its subject to first approval from insurance Company. Acknowledged by Repairer: **Signature:*** **Date:**		(anyour report.		101 555	0	
LIKK Auto Consultar is hence notify the Repairer of the following: • To resurvey before/after a party painting: • To deplay damaged partity) during neutry • Parts prices are subject to confirmation: • Third party survey is or a "Vitinout Prejudice" basis • No liegal modifications if a showed • Supplementary liem(s) must i.e resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company Actinoeledged by Repairer Signature: Contex:		After repair plutos.				
LIKK Auto Consultate is hence notify the Repairer of the following: • To resurvey beforefalter a party painting: • To despite damaged partial during neturney: • Parts prices are subject to confirmation: • Third party survey is or a "Vilnout Prejudice" basis: • No illegal modifications: if a showed: • Supplementary item(s) must i.e resurveyed and its subject to first approval from insurance Company. Acknowledged by Repairer: **Date:		0 000				
LIKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after a pray painting To deplay damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is or a "Villoust Prejudice" basis No illegal modifications: it allowed Supplementary learnings I must be resurveyed and is subject to final approal from insurance Company Addinowinedged by Repairer Date:						
LIKK Auto Consulta is hence notify the Repairer of the following: * To resurvey before/after spray planting * To display damaged part(x) during resurvey * Parts prices are subject to confirmation * Third party survey is or a "Winout Prajudice" bests * No liegal modification; yilly allowed * Supplementary litem(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company Actinosriedged by Repairer Signature: Date:		04/12/19				
LKK Auto Consulta is hence nosity the Repairer of the ollowing: * To resurvey beforelather spray painting * To display damaged per (1) during resurvey * Parts prices are subject to confirmation * Third party survey is on a "Vilnout Prejudice" besis * No illegal modification; a grained * Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company Actinoeriedged by Repairer Signature: Dete:		6 Dans				
* To resurvey before/after apray painting * To desplay demand partial during resurvey * Parts prices are subject to confirmation * Third party survey is or a "Winout Prejudice" basis * No illegal modifications a real need * Supplementary item(s) must a resurveyed and is subject to final approach from insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:		10 12 Wy .				
To despiny demagned partial during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is or a "Wimout Prejudice" basis No illegal modifications at it a flowed Supplementary illemiss must be resurveyed and is subject to final approach from insurance Company Actinomiedged by Repairer Signature: Date:						
* To resurvey before/after apray painting * To desplay damaged partial during resurvey * Parts prices are subject to confirmation * Third party survey is or a "Winout Prejudice" basis * No illegal modifications at it a flowed * Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company Actinomiedged by Repairer Signature: Date:						
* To resurvey before/after apray painting * To desplay demand partial during resurvey * Parts prices are subject to confirmation * Third party survey is or a "Winout Prejudice" basis * No illegal modifications a real need * Supplementary item(s) must a resurveyed and is subject to final approach from insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:				LISK Auto Consulta	of there will	_
To display damaged part(x) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is or a "Vilnout Prejudice" basis No illegal modify item(s) must Le resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:				arti to nankdehi arm arm	rillmaina.	
Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is or a "Wilmout Prejudice" basis No illegal modifications and a subject to final approval from insurance Company Addinowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:				* 10 resurvey before/aft	or sometime manhatians	
No illegal modification: a sallowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company Addinowledged by Repairer Signature: Dete:				* re-display damaged by	Driffed physican manuscript	
Supplementary item(s) that it is resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:				- 4 man husball due 270/Ms	10 confirmation	
* Supplementary item(s) must Le resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company Actinostiedged by Repairer Signature: Dete:				THE STREET STREET, ASSOCIATION OF THE PARTY	To the Comment of the	
Actinowledged by Repairer Signature: Dete:				Supplementary item(s)	thust i.e resurveyed and	
Admowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:				- avalent to final appro	al from Insurance Comp	any
Signature: Date:				Adknowledged by Repair		
				Signature;		
				Dilly:		
	fe no to	(right agriculate hazard an a school form and a fit of	COLUMN TO			

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

VEHICLE NO. : SHC 2905R

TYPE OF CASE

TP-SJN8065T

MODEL

PRINA (G4)

SURVEY BY

LKK Gyo Qiang

JOB NO

305358940

DATE

04/12/19

DESCRIPTION	DESCRIPTION QTY ESTIMATE		REMARKS	
Exhaust Pipe Assy /61	1	母1,163-40	A	
· ·				
		1		
	TOTAL:	\$0.00		

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

ENGINEERING 305358940 Our Job Ref No ComfortDelGro Engineering Pie Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 6156 02.01.20 Date FINALIZATION FORM Fax: LKK **GUO QIANG** Attn : Mr 02.12.19 SHC2905R CTPL Vehicle Reg No. The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-SJN8065T NTUC The repair job shall bill to: The finalized amount shall be: Spare Parts after List discount (b) Labour Charges Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% \$5,550.00 \$5,550.00 Final Lumpsum Repair cost 6 working days. Estimated normal period for repairs: 3. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 working days We confirm the estimates and Thank you for your assistance. 5. finalized amount Signature : Name : LIM KWOK ENG Name Date : 62148316 Tel Fax : 65468156 For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Remarks Attached Amount Item (Signature) Yes or No 1. Rental Rate P/Day YES NO 2. Loss of Income Paid Survey Fees LTA Search Fee
 Medical Fees (on behalf \$7.49 of driver, if applicable) 6 Overrun

Remarks:



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315

Reg. No: 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H



NTU	TUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD			NS/INC1902147	1/Gsf3n2
		D UNION HOUSESINGAPORE	Date:	13-01-2020 INC4	
1.	-	Policy Particulars	:- THIR	D PARTY CLAIM	THE RESERVE
	Insured Veh.	SJN 8065T	Veh. I	nspected	SHC 2905R
	Policy No.	5103083464-01	Cover	age (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	MT/1074191-002	Exces	s (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assig	n Date	04/12/2019
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars &	Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA PRIUS 1.8	c.c		1798
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year o	of Reg.	2017
	Chassis No.	JTDKB3FU003569136	Colou	r	BLUE
	Odometer	483301	Steeri	ng	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modif	cation	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD			
3.	A PROPERTY.	Condit	ons of	Tyres	
		Size	Make		Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	DAVAN	łTi	5 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	DAVAN	ITI	5 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	DAVAN	(T)	5 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	DAVAN	IT)	5 mm
4.	AMERICA IN	Descripti	on of D	amages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE RE	AR POR	TION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.			
5.		Genera	Inform	nation	TO STEP SHIPE
	Accident Date	02/12/2019	Inspec	ction Date	04/12/2019
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEER	RING PT	ELTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969			
5a,		R	emarks		
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W			
5b.		Estimate	Days o	Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:		6 Working Days	



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315

Reg. No: 52983356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405911-H



ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 2905R

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR TRUNK LID COVER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,126.60	
1	REAR TRUNK LID LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	457.90	
1	REAR TRUNK LID GLASS (BLACK COLOR)	NOT NECESSARY	733.50	
1	GARNISH SUB-ASSY, BACK DOOR, OUTSIDE	сит	889.70	889.70
-1	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (PRIUS)	NECESSARY	52.90	52.90
1	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (HYBRID)	NECESSARY	52.90	52.90
- 1	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (TOYOTA STAR)	NECESSARY	47.00	47.00
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	458.60	458.60
-1	REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT	CRACKED	318.80	318.80
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	TORN	552.60	552.60
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	DEFORMED	112.70	112.70
10	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00
1	RETAINER, REAR BUMPER, SIDE RH	DEFORMED	94.80	94,80
1	SEAL,REAR BUMPER SIDE,RH	NECESSARY	148.40	148.40
1	TAIL LAMP ASSY (UPPER)(LH/RH) @\$557.90	O/S CRACKED / N/S NOT NECESSARY	1,115.80	557.90
1	TAIL LAMP ASSY (LOWER)(RH)	CRACKED	548.40	548.40
- 1	REAR FENDER,RH	BUCKLED	836.70	836.70
1	REAR FENDER INNER PANEL,RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	728.00	
1	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS WITH MOULDING	NOT NECESSARY	1,778.30	
- 1	FRONT BUMPER COVER	NOT NECESSARY	499.90	
1	EXHAUST PIPE ASSY	BENT	1,163.40	1,163.40
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-2,934.73	-1,464.20
			8,804.17	4,392.60
	NETT ITEMS			
-1	REAR NO PLATE WITH TRIM COVER (N)	CUT	100.00	50.00
1	REAR TRUNK LID APPS STICKER (N)	NECESSARY	40.00	40.00
- 1	REAR TRUNK LID COMFORT & TEL NO STICKER (N)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (N)	NOT NECESSARY	135.70	

Report Ref No. NS/INC19021471/Gsf3n2



National Assessment Centre Services

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6841 0055 FAX: 6841 6315





Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (N)	NOT NECESSARY	46.00	
1	REAR DOOR COMFORT & APPS STICKER (N)	NECESSARY	80.00	80.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT			-23.00
			461.70	207.00
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
			50.00	50.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR TRUNK LID COVER AND REAR FENDER INNER PANEL,RH.		1,400.00	1,280.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		1,200.00	800.00
	WIRING CHARGE.		50.00	20.00
	TUFF KOTE.		50.00	20.00
	TOWING CHARGE.		60.00	2
	REMOVE/REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY.		150.00	60.00
	REMOVE/REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	-
	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.		80.00	40.00
	REMOVE/REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE.		120.00	60.00
	THE STATE OF THE S		3,230.00	2,280.00
	GRAND TOTAL		12,545.87	6,929.60
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	The same		5,550.00

Report Ref No. NS/INC19021471/Gsf3n2

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

(CONFIRMED)

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MinstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No Rability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.